INDEX OF ITEMS FOUND IN LUCAYAN CAVERNS

(first digit refers to o'clock position).

POSITION ITEM

0 -1 femur bone

0 -2 part of wood artifact (shows
evidence of having been worked)

1-1 bone fragments

2 -1 miscellanecus bones various
locations on mound

4 -1 female skull 11/12 yr. old
child

L - 2 children's bones

(ribs, scapula)

piece of pottery bottle
miscellaneous rocks

2 thin bones

part of bone

calcified bone
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bone and bone remains
on rock

rock
tooth & part of shell
miscellaneous small bones

miscellaneous small bones (tooth?)
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miscellensous bones
- 10 miscelleneous bones
- 11 bone (Chris Alison)
-1 male skull
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jaw (possibly belonging
to 7-1)

two leg bones
leg bone

3 bones

3 ribs

part of pottery bottle
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one bead (exhibited Indian display)

DEPTH

8-10ft.,

10ft.,
noft.

10ft.

10ft.

10ft.
10ft,

25ft.
25ft.
255,

25ft.
25ft.
25ft.
25ft.
20ft.
265Et,
25FE,
25fFt,
12ft.

12k,
12ft,
12ft.
12ft.
12Ft.
125ty
12ft.



POSITION ITEM DEPTH

7-9 miscellaneous rocks

and bones 12T,
7 - 10 small bones & bryozoan Loft.
10 - 1 rocks - unidentified 12ft,
10.- 2 pottery fragment 12ft.
10 - 3 miscellaneous shells 12645
10 - 4 miscellaneous shells/wood/bones 12%¢t,
10 - 5 part of bone 12FE,
10 - 6 numerous shells around

mound various locations 12ft.,

10 - 7 miscellaneous rocks 12Ft.




